Highland Park Homeowners Association
2024 Income and Expenses

Income:
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024
Total 2024 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Attorneys Fees
Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Sighage
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$6,270.00
$16,138.63

$22,408.63

$2,759.75
$184.33
$9,000.00
$846.05
$298.30
$3,620.45
$1,785.38
$91.80
$1,874.94
$237.06
$2,872.13

$23,570.19



