## Highland Park Homeowners Association 2024 Income and Expenses

momen	
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$6,270.00
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$16,138.63
Total 2024 Assessments Paid	\$22,408.63
Expenses:	
Attorneys Fees	\$2,759.75
Electric Service	\$184.33
Grounds Maintenance	\$9,000.00
Insurance	\$846.05
Mailings/Postage	\$298.30
Management Fee	\$3,620.45
Misc. Expenses	\$1,785.38
Signage	\$91.80
Street Light Electricity	\$1,874.94
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$237.06
Water Service	\$2,872.13
Total Expenses	\$23,570.19